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Toritie

Sähkö
pistoke

Sähkö
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Sähkö
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pistoke

Sähkö

pistoke

Kuhmoisten kunta
Tekninen toimi

Kuhmola

Sähkö

Sähkö

pistoke

pistoke

Sähkö

Sähkö
pistoke

pistoke

Torialueen myyntipaikat
5        Roinilan Lihatila Oy 
12      Kalayhtymä Kääpä 
26      Jari Nevala
7-9     Marjatila Särkiö
10-11 Jari Lehtinen
25      Aino Sipponen 
2       Pop-up koju, kunta

01.01.-31.12.2024 
01.01.-31.12.2024 
01.01.-31.12.2024 
10.06.-24.08.2024 
17.06.-03.08.2024 
01.05.-31.12.2024 
01.01.-31.12.2024

Henkilökunta Asiakas

Päiväkodin parkkipaikka,
ei torialueen käytössä

Toripaikat 4 x 5 m

Päiväkoti
Saukontassu

makimaa
Konekirjoitusteksti

makimaa
Konekirjoitusteksti
                	      

0070164
Korostus
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